
13"

10.75" 11.75"

• GREAT FOR SMALL SPACES
• 2 OUTLETS
• LIGHT WEIGHT
• AFFORDABLE

AM5D mini air mover
10.5 lbs.1/5 hp 3 speed 1.9 amps 110 vac 60 hz

ETL certified 800 cfm 15 foot cord

1100 units54 units

12"
13.5"

11"

20'

2X
Duplex

material
HIGH DENSITY
POLYETHYLENE
ROTO-MOLD 

100 Armstrong Road Suite 101
Plymouth, MA 02360
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GoAVM.com
Website

800-218-3995
Toll Free

Orders@GoAVM.com
Email

423-847-4700
Call or Text


